P.S.C.	Ку.	No
Cancels P.S.C.	Ку.	No
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.		
OF		
MELVIN, KENTUCKY		
	•	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishin	g	
NATURAL GAS		
AT		
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS		
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF		
KENTUCKY		
PUBLIC SERVICE OF KENTU	CKY	SSION
ISSUED OCTOBER 16, 2002 EFFECTIVE NOTE OF LEAST	1,	2002 ,
NOV 0 1	2002	
CANCELLED PURSUANT TO 80	7 KAR	TNC
ISSUED BY MIKE LITTERS CARS	*******	
DEC 2002 BY WIGHTED BY	EN)	sun
ADMINISTRATIVE N	IANAG	ER
***************************************	•••••	**********************

P.S.C. Ky. No
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
OF
MELVIN, KENTUCKY
MEDITIN, RENITORI
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
NATURAL GAS
AT
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS
· ·
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF, KENTUCKY, 2002 ISSUED JULY 12, 2002 19 EFFECTIVE FFECTIVE 19
ISSUED JULY 12, 2002 EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE 19
AUG 0 1 2002
CANCELLED PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 ISSUED BY MIKE LISECTION B 1COMPANY, INC.
NOV 2002 By Robbility) SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
BY Ultique D. Dibson
AIMINISTRATIVE MANAGER

·.*

P.S.C. Ky. No
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
OF
Gi Ci
MELVIN, KENTUCKY
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
hates, hales and negatations for runnishing
NATURAL GAS
AT
METUTNI DVDDO LIMBUSCHIDV LANGLEV CORTE DOREDING
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS
Dilad with DUDI IO OFFWIOR COUNTESTON OF
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
ADDIT 22 2002 SELED WAY 1 EFFECTIVE
ISSUED APRIL 22, 2002 19 CANO EFFECTIVE MAI 1, 2002 19
2002 MAY 0:1 2002
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
ISSUED BYTIKE LITTLE GASSECONGRADY, INC.
E(Name/colonial likes)
BY UNGULA SECRETARY OF THE GOMMISSION
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER

	P.S.C. Ky. No	
Cancel	s P.S.C. Ky. No	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.		
* .		
OF		
MELVIN, KENTUCKY		
	4	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Fu	rnishing	
NATURAL GAS		
AT		
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROE	ERTS	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	3:ON
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI		
KENTUCKY	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5: SECTION 9 (1)	
ISSUED JANUARY 23, 2002 EFFECTIVE	BY: Stephand But? SECRETARY OF THE COMMISS FEBRUARY 1, 2002	
CANCELLED		
MAY 2002 MIKE	LITTLE GAS CO., INC	
ISSUED BY MIKE	(Name of Utility)	
By Oligin	ia S. Lilson	
ADMIN	ISTRATIVE MANAGER	***********

GU:

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
MIKE LITTLE GAS	COMPANY, INC.
O:	ह
J.	•
MELVIN, K	
Rates Rules and Regui	lations for Furnishing
natural	
WALUITAL	T GAS
A	T
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LA	NGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS
·	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	NOV 01 2001
Filed with PUBLIC SE	RVICE COMMISSION OF PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
KENT	UCKY SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephan Buy
	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
OCTOBER 16, 2001	EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2001
	22.2011.72
	ISSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
	(Name of Utility)
	BY UNIGHUO & YUUOW

2

ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER

MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, For LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1 110th Rev SHEET NO. 1 MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 Name of Issuing Corporation 109th Rev SHEET NO. 1 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in applicable areas. RATES: (MELVIN & LANGLEY) BASE RATE GCRR FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - \$2.8211 \$4.1766 \$6.9977 (R OVER MCF 2.6040 (R 4.1766 6.7806 P/M (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY) RATES: MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - \$3.4984 \$4.1766 \$7.6750 (R) OVER MCF 2.4658 4.1766 6.6424 P/M (R) ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HEREIN MENTIONED SHALL REMAIN BUBLISAVER ASE COMMUSSION THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE OF THIS ORDER CANCELLED OF KENTUCKY **EFFECTIVE** NOV 0 1 2002 DEC 2002 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) Equitable Rate - \$4.53 p/dth Columbia Rate - \$5.7355 p/mcr DATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 16, 2002 DATE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2002 TITLE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER ISSUED BY Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2002-00336 dated 10/16/02

		1,1571 4	IN, DIFRU, WEEKS.	buni,	
Form for filing Rate Schedules		For LANG	LEY, GOBLE ROBER	TS	
		Community, Town or City		n or City	
		P.S.C. 1	NO. 1		
~		109th Re	ev_SHEET NO	1	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.		CANCELL	ING P.S.C. NO.	1	
Name of Issuing Corporation		108+h R	ev SHEET NO.	1	
		100011 11	ev onbbi no		
·, CLASS	IFICATIO	N OF SERVICE	E		
02.100		01 02			
				RATE PER UNIT	
• •				PBR ONII	
APPLICABLE: Entire territory served	1.				
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and	l commercia	al use in appl	licable areas.		
		2.1	·.		
RATES: (MELVIN & LANGLEY)					
BASE RA	<u>TE</u>	GCRR			
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)- \$2.8211	+	\$4.6714	=	\$7.4925	(
OVER 1 MCF - 2.6040) +	4.6714	-	7.2754 P/M	(
RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY)					
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)- \$3.4984		\$4.6714		\$8.1698	(
FIRST 7 NOF (MINIMUM BILLI) = \$9.4902	+	Ψ4•0/14	=	\$0.1090	(
OVER 1 MCF - 2.4658	+	4.6714	=	7.1372 P/M	(
• •					
ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HEREIN	MENTIONE	SHALL REMAIN			
THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE OF T	HIS ORDER.		PUBLIC SERVI	CE COMMISSION ENTUCKY	
		CANCELLED	EFF	ECTIVE	
,			7	2002	
		NOV 2002	A105 0	1 2002	
		100	PIURSUANT TO	807 KAR 5:011.	
			By Sechal	0N9(1) Beel	
Equitable Rate-\$4.53 p/dth	Col	umbia Rate -	\$6.3 SECRETARY OF	THE COMMISSION	
DAME OF YORK THE 40 0000			:		
DATE OF ISSUE JULY 12, 2002		DATE EF	FECTIVE AUGUST	1, 2002	
SSUED BY UNGINA & Libon)	TITLE	ADMINISTRATIVE I	MANAGER	
Name of Officer					
Issued by authority of an Order of	if the Du	blic Service	e Commission o	f Kentucky	
Issued by authority of an Order of in Case No. 2002-00242 dated 7/12/	02				

MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, For LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1 108th Rev SHEET NO. 1 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY. INC. Name of Issuing Corporation 107th Rev SHEET NO. 1 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED. APPLICABLE: AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL USE IN APPLICABLE AREAS. RATES: (MELVIN & LANGLEY) BASE RATE GCRR (R) 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) \$2.8211 \$4.5896 \$7.4107 FIRST 2.6040 7.1936 P/M (R)OVER 4.5896 1 MCF (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY) RATES: 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) \$3.4984 \$4.5896 \$8.0880 (R) FIRST 2.4658 4.5896 7.0554 P/M (R) 1 MCF OVER ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HEREIN MENTIONED SHALL REMAIN THE GAME SERVICE COMMISSION CANCELLED OF KEN TUCKY THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE OF THIS ORDER. EFFEC:TIVE 2002 AUG MAY 0 1 2002 Columbia Rate - \$5.7972 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. Equitable Rate - \$4.53 P/dth DATE EFFECTIVE STEERS MAYOF THE CONSISSION DATE OF ISSUE AFRIL 22. TITLE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER ISSUED BY Mame of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. 2002-00091 dated 4/22/02

Form for filing Rate Schedules	MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, For LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS Community, Town or City	
-	P.S.C. NO. 1	
	107th Rev SHEET NO. 1	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	106th Rev SHEET NO. 1	
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNIT	
APPLICABLE: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL		
RATES: (MELVIN & LANGLEY) BASE RATE	GCRR CANCELLED MAY 2002	
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - \$ 2.8211 +		(R
OVER 1 MCF - 2.6040 +	5.8618 = 8.4658 P/M	(R
RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY)		
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - \$ 3.4984 +		(R
OVER 1 MCF - 2.4658 +	5.8618 = 8.3276 P/M	(R)
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HEREIN MENTIONED S	CCD	
THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE OF THIS ORDER.	9 . 2.02	
	PURSUANT TO BOT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
	BY: SKPHAMD BUILD SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	
Equitable Rate - \$4.53 P/dth	Columbia Rate - \$6.4934 P/Mcf	
DATE OF ISSUE JANUARY 25, 2002	DATE EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2002	
ISSUED BY <u>Virginia & Pilour</u> Name of Officer	TITLE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER	,
Issued by authority of an Order of the Publin Case No. 1993-00400HH dated 1/23/02	ic Service Commission of Kentucky	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, Rate Schedules For LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS Community, Town or City		
•	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	106th Rev SHEET NO.	1	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1	
name of fooding corporation	105th Rev SHEET NO.	1	
CLASSIFICATION C	DF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
ADDITION TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	-	PER UNII	
APPLICABLE: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED.	•		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL	TICE THE ADDITIONED ADDITION		
AVAILABILITY OF BEHAVIORS. DOTEDLIO AND CONTENCIAL	OSE IN AFFEITCADIE AREAS.		
-			
	•		
RATES: (MELVIN & LANGLEY)			
BASE RATE	GCRR		
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - \$2.8211	+ \$7.9633 =	\$10.7844 (R	
OVER 1 MCF 2.6040	+ 7.9633 =	10.5673 P/M (R	
7.777			
RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY)	CODE		
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - \$3.4984	GCRR *7.0677	011 4617 (D	
	+ \$7.9633 =	\$11.4617 (R	
OVER 1 MCF 2.4658		NUCKY	
	thi	ECTIVE	
ATT OFFICE DAMES AND GUADOES NOW HEIGHT MENTANED OF	IALL REMAIN THE SAME AS	2001	
ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HEREIN MENTIONED SE THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE OF THIS ORDER.			
	SECTI	807 KAR 5:011, 0N 9 (1)	
Equitable Rate - \$6.49 p/dth Colum	ibia Rate - \$7.7671 principal	OL Bala? THE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 16,2001	DATE EFFECTIVE NOVEME		
ISSUED BY Virginia & Hilpon	TITLE ADMINISTRATIVE N	IANAGER	
Name of Officer			

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 93-400-GG dated 10/16/01